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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

SENIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 1 26/06/2021 10:24 . . .

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:28:51

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
1" 10:37:36.363 45.143 -0.035 15.277 16.389 13.477
(18) DANILO RAMALHO 12 10:38:21.648 45.285 +0.142 15.352 16.486 13.447
1 10:30:04.172 47.173 16.622 16.499 14.052 13 10:39:06.923 45275 -0.010 15.376 16.405 13.494
2 10:30:49.519 45.347 -1.826 15.643 16.252 13.452 14 10:39:52.339 45416 +0.141 15.495 16.421 13.500
3 10:31:34.438 44919 -0.428 15.396 16.220 13.303 15 10:40:37.719 45.380 -0.036 15.404 16.417 13.559
4 10:32:19.175 44737 -0.182 15.202 16.229 13.306 16 10:41:23.094 45.375 -0.005 15.434 16.461 13.480
5 10:33:03.842 44667 -0.070 15.227 16.153 13.287
6 10:33:48.558 44716 +0.049 15.220 16.197 13.299 (711) MAURO CARVALHO JR
7 10:34:33.195 44.637 -0.079 15.223 16.148 13.266 1 10:30:04.791 47 432 17.055 16.608 13.769
8 10:35:18.336 45.141 +0.504 15.238 16.189 13.714 2 10:30:50.515 45724 -1.708 15.809 16.441 13.474
9 10:36:03.381 45.045 -0.096 15.282 16.289 13.474 3 10:31:35.871 45.356 -0.368 15.567 16.345 13.444
10 10:36:48.233 44.852 -0.193 15.211 16.286 13.355 4 10:32:21.020 45.149 -0.207 15.428 16.312 13.409
" 10:37:32.971 44.738 -0.114 15.179 16.287 13.272 5 10:33:06.065 45.045 -0.104 15.379 16.251 13415
12 10:38:17.818 44.847 +0.109 15.175 16.269 13.403 6 10:33:51.232 45.167 +0.122 15.440 16.307 13.420
13 10:39:02.640 44 .822 -0.025 15.180 16.324 13.318 7 10:34:36.411 45179 +0.012 15.387 16.303 13.489
14 10:39:47.540 44.900 +0.078 15.255 16.294 13.351 8 10:35:21.727 45.316 +0.137 15.473 16.343 13.500
15 10:40:32.330 44.790 -0.110 15.169 16.251 13.370 9 10:36:06.959 45.232 -0.084 15.427 16.358 13.447
16 10:41:17.216 44.886 +0.096 15.210 16.317 13.359 10 10:36:52.154 45.195 -0.037 15.442 16.330 13.423
1" 10:37:37.439 45.285 +0.090 15.421 16.423 13.441
(9) JULIO CONTE 12 10:38:22617 45.178 -0.107 15.448 16.358 13.372
1 10:30:03.723 46.731 16.452 16.603 13.676 13 10:39:07.954 45.337 +0.159 15.502 16.343 13.492
2 10:30:49.161 45.438 -1.293 15.689 16.318 13.431 14 10:39:53.273 45319 -0.018 15.464 16.351 13.504
3 10:31:34.089 44.928 -0.510 15.430 16.239 13.259 15 10:40:38.620 45.347 +0.028 15.428 16.441 13.478
4 10:32:18.927 44.838 -0.090 15.329 16.205 13.304 16 10:41:24.111 45.491 +0.144 15.514 16.455 13.522
5 10:33:03.649 44722 -0.116 15.288 16.199 13.235
6 10:33:48.324 44.675 -0.047 15.203 16.244 13.228 (5)ALESSANDRO XAVIER
7 10:34:33.012 44688 +0.013 15.240 16.198 13.250 1 10:30:05.621 48.047 17.672 16.730 13.645
8 10:35:18.697 45.685 +0.997 15.290 16.237 14.158 2 10:30:51.227 45.606 -2.441 15.644 16.447 13.515
9 10:36:03.793 45.096 -0.589 15.438 16.320 13.338 3 10:31:36.585 45.358 -0.248 15.501 16.403 13.454
10 10:36:48.661 44.868 -0.228 15.239 16.281 13.348 4 10:32:21.814 45.229 -0.129 15.365 16.406 13.458
" 10:37:33.543 44.882 +0.014 15.406 16.233 13.243 5 10:33:06.980 45.166 -0.063 15.495 16.256 13415
12 10:38:18.407 44.864 -0.018 15.313 16.278 13.273 6 10:33:52.249 45.269 +0.103 15.464 16.421 13.384
13 10:39:03.231 44 .824 -0.040 15.284 16.233 13.307 7 10:34:37.410 45.161 -0.108 15.404 16.326 13.431
14 10:39:48.055 44.824 15.263 16.257 13.304 8 10:35:22.646 45.236 +0.075 15.532 16.282 13.422
15 10:40:32.878 44.823 -0.001 15.269 16.227 13.327 9 10:36:07.895 45249 +0.013 15.422 16.360 13.467
16 10:41:17.754 44876 +0.053 15.253 16.277 13.346 10 10:36:53.205 45.310 +0.061 15.378 16.462 13.470
1" 10:37:38.398 45.193 -0.117 15.455 16.318 13.420
(28) CARLOS EDUARDO SOUSA-SG 12 10:38:23.348 44.950 -0.243 15.359 16.266 13.325
1 10:30:04.373 47.243 16.976 16.527 13.740 13 10:39:08.409 45.061 +0.111 15.335 16.320 13.406
2 10:30:49.783 45.410 -1.833 15.718 16.285 13.407 14 10:39:53.595 45.186 +0.125 15.421 16.399 13.366
3 10:31:34.879 45.096 -0.314 15.303 16.340 13.453 15 10:40:38.820 45.225 +0.039 15.447 16.366 13.412
4 10:32:19.845 44.966 -0.130 15.334 16.258 13.374 16 10:41:24.385 45.565 +0.340 15.830 16.282 13.453
5 10:33:04.767 44.922 -0.044 15.317 16.283 13.322
6 10:33:49.707 44.940 +0.018 15.301 16.358 13.281 (88) MARCO ANTONIO RAIMUNDO
7 10:34:34.704 44.997 +0.057 15.334 16.340 13.323 1 10:30:06.441 48.630 17.697 17.037 13.896
8 10:35:20.004 45.300 +0.303 15.559 16.387 13.354 2 10:30:52.715 46.274 -2.356 15.971 16.579 13.724
9 10:36:05.242 45.238 -0.062 15.518 16.377 13.343 3 10:31:38.273 45.558 -0.716 15.648 16.354 13.556
10 10:36:50.280 45.038 -0.200 15.379 16.360 13.299 4 10:32:23.889 45.616 +0.058 15.659 16.447 13.510
" 10:37:35.210 44.930 -0.108 15.315 16.324 13.291 5 10:33:09.562 45.673 +0.057 15.631 16.386 13.656
12 10:38:20.159 44.949 +0.019 15.315 16.372 13.262 6 10:33:55.209 45647 -0.026 15.556 16.421 13.670
13 10:39:05.250 45.091 +0.142 15.376 16.378 13.337 7 10:34:40.699 45.490 -0.157 15.614 16.337 13.539
14 10:39:50.461 45.211 +0.120 15.498 16.357 13.356 8 10:35:26.209 45.510 +0.020 15.526 16.377 13.607
15 10:40:35.482 45.021 -0.190 15.371 16.362 13.288 9 10:36:11.796 45.587 +0.077 15.558 16.402 13.627
16 10:41:20.766 45.284 +0.263 15.491 16.443 13.350 10 10:36:57.457 45.661 +0.074 15.601 16.588 13.472
1" 10:37:43.042 45.585 -0.076 15.566 16.430 13.589
(118) RAPHAEL XAVIER 12 10:38:28.629 45.587 +0.002 15.512 16.430 13.645
1 10:30:04.572 47414 16.667 16.633 14.114 13 10:39:14.135 45.506 -0.081 15.595 16.370 13.541
2 10:30:50.269 45.697 -1.717 15.777 16.388 13.532 14 10:39:59.553 45.418 -0.088 15.586 16.352 13.480
3 10:31:35.594 45.325 -0.372 15.437 16.366 13.522 15 10:40:45.104 45.551 +0.133 15.470 16.480 13.601
4 10:32:20.714 45.120 -0.205 15.374 16.332 13.414 16 10:41:30.987 45.883 +0.332 15.610 16.486 13.787
5 10:33:05.574 44.860 -0.260 15.221 16.301 13.338
6 10:33:50.673 45.099 +0.239 15.244 16.401 13.454 (211) VICTOR HUGO BROCHADO
7 10:34:35.774 45.101 +0.002 15.303 16.382 13.416 1 10:30:05.126 47.876 17.535 16.686 13.655
8 10:35:21.026 45.252 +0.151 15.392 16.405 13.455 2 10:30:50.773 45647 -2.229 15.653 16.505 13.489
9 10:36:06.042 45.016 -0.236 15.284 16.322 13.410 3 10:31:36.143 45.370 -0.277 15.529 16.421 13.420
10 10:36:51.220 45.178 +0.162 15.309 16.441 13.428 4 10:32:21.610 45.467 +0.097 15.463 16.332 13.672
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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

SENIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 1 26/06/2021 10:24 . ......
Race (16 Laps) started at 10:28:51
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
5 10:33:07.459 45.849 +0.382 15.450 16.461 13.938
6 10:33:53.458 45.999 +0.150 15.545 16.465 13.989
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